A5SL-RDEB.00 Rev A
Product Specification SheetProduct Specification Sheet
RUPTURE DISKS (“BLOW-OUT” PLUGS)
MELT PRESSURE MELT PRESSURE
TRANSDUCERS & TRANSMITTERSTRANSDUCERS & TRANSMITTERS
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716)773-9300 • Fax (716)773-5019 • sales@gp50.com • www.gp50.com
FEATURES:FEATURES:

2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019 • sales@gp50.com • www.gp50.com
ORDERING GUIDEORDERING GUIDE
LENGTH & CONFIGURATION
1SL 1”  Rupture Disk with Slotted Head *
2SL 2”  Rupture Disk with Slotted Head *
3H 3”  Rupture Disk with Hex Head *
4H 4”  Rupture Disk with Hex Head *
6H 6”  Rupture Disk with Hex Head *
7H 7”  Rupture Disk with Hex Head *
9H 9”  Rupture Disk with Hex Head *
12H              12”  Rupture Disk with Hex Head *
* Length defined as length under hex head.
RANGE
1,500 PSI
2,500 PSI
3,500 PSI
4,500 PSI
5,000 PSI
5,500 PSI
6,500 PSI
7,500 PSI
8,500 PSI
9,000 PSI
9,500 PSI
10,000 PSI
12,500 PSI
15,000 PSI
MODEL
LENGTH &
CONFIGURATION
RANGE THREAD OPTIONS
● ● ● ● ●
Example: RDEB-6H-7.5M
Use the following codes to identify desired item.
THREAD TYPE
Blank 1/2 X 20 UNF 2A (standard)
5/8 5/8 X 11 NC
(RD4H, RD6H, RD9H only)
3/4 3/4 X 16UNF 2A Full Thread
3/4S 3/4 X 16UNF 2A Short Thread
M18 M18 X 1.5 (RD6H, RD12H only)
OPTIONS
1/4NPT  1/4” NPT Discharge Connection
1/2NPT  1/2” NPT Discharge Connection
Model RDEBModel RDEB
1.5M